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Description

202001020000
01870

01/02/2020
11:53:43

FLOTECH
PLUMBING

LIMITED L CO

202001030000
04460

01/03/2020
09:10:02

J&D MOBILE
HOME PARK
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001030000
04810

01/03/2020
10:12:26

JUST A TISH
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001060000
06850

01/06/2020
10:54:10

JAG PILOTS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001140000
18600

01/14/2020
09:42:07

KAYATTA
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

XCALIBUR
SERVICES
LLC

202001140000
18610

01/14/2020
09:46:00

ESQUARED
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001150000
19840

01/15/2020
08:03:23

GRTLT LLC LIMITED L CO

202001080000
11040

01/08/2020
12:16:54

HENDERSON
& DEJOHN
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

HENDERSON
& PILLETERI
LLC

202001150000
20690

01/15/2020
12:52:34

JOHNSON
ENTERPRISES
NETWORK
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001090000
13210

01/09/2020
01:30:13

INDIANWOOD
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN

202001090000
13320

01/09/2020
01:51:50

DUE SEASON
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001090000
13390

01/09/2020
01:57:47

IKJ AUTO
SALES LLC

LLCAMEN

202001100000
14090

01/10/2020
10:21:41

FAST4WORD
PRODUCTION
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001170000
23570

01/17/2020
10:34:30

HOYETT
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001130000
16650

01/13/2020
11:13:43

JONNY TRVL
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001130000
16790

01/13/2020
12:01:59

JNCA LLC LIMITED L CO

202001130000
17020

01/13/2020
01:08:23

IRON CITY
CONTROLS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001300000
39660

01/30/2020
11:22:14

DOUBLE AA
ROFFING
IMPROVEMEN
TS LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202001230000
30160

01/23/2020
10:46:31

E & D
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001230000
30230

01/23/2020
10:58:46

JEBCO INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION



202001230000
30310

01/23/2020
11:30:31

DOCTOR
DEREK DEAN
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001240000
31350

01/24/2020
08:33:35

HIBALE LLC LIMITED L CO

202001310000
41570

01/31/2020
10:17:07

JEB AVIATION
LLC

LLCAMEN

202001240000
33090

01/24/2020
02:29:16

DIONS
PERFECTION
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001310000
41840

01/31/2020
11:23:57

JP FARMS LLC LIMITED L CO

202002040000
45990

02/04/2020
12:01:00

GULF COAST
CONDO
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

CLEAN
CONDO LLC

202002040000
46450

02/04/2020
01:14:43

K & M AUTO
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001280000
37580

01/28/2020
01:27:08

INCREDIBLE
VENDING LLC

LLCAMEN

202002050000
48240

02/05/2020
11:47:00

GREENGO
AQUATICS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202001290000
38430

01/29/2020
11:31:45

H & W
VENTURES
LLC

LIMITED L CO


