Search (	Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Legal S	Seq= 1,0; F	RoleFilter=	= 1,0; Inde	x Type= F	ictitious Na	ames; Dat	e Recorde	d= 2020;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001020000 01870	01/02/2020 11:53:43	FLOTECH PLUMBING		LIMITED L CO							
202001030000 04460	01/03/2020 09:10:02	J&D MOBILE HOME PARK LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001030000 04810	01/03/2020 10:12:26	JUST A TISH LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001060000 06850	01/06/2020 10:54:10	JAG PILOTS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202001140000 18600	01/14/2020 09:42:07	KAYATTA HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	XCALIBUR SERVICES LLC						
202001140000 18610	01/14/2020 09:46:00	ESQUARED LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001150000 19840	01/15/2020 08:03:23	GRTLT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001080000 11040	01/08/2020 12:16:54	HENDERSON & DEJOHN LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	HENDERSON & PILLETERI LLC						
202001150000 20690	01/15/2020 12:52:34	JOHNSON ENTERPRISES NETWORK LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001090000 13210	01/09/2020 01:30:13	INDIANWOOD MANAGEMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN							
202001090000 13320	01/09/2020 01:51:50	DUE SEASON LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001090000 13390	01/09/2020 01:57:47	IKJ AUTO SALES LLC		LLCAMEN							
202001100000 14090	01/10/2020 10:21:41	FAST4WORD PRODUCTION S LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202001170000 23570	01/17/2020 10:34:30	HOYETT PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001130000 16650	01/13/2020 11:13:43	JONNY TRVL LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001130000 16790	01/13/2020 12:01:59	JNCA LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001130000 17020	01/13/2020 01:08:23	IRON CITY CONTROLS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001300000 39660	01/30/2020 11:22:14	DOUBLE AA ROFFING IMPROVEMEN TS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202001230000 30160	01/23/2020 10:46:31	E & D HOLDINGS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202001230000 30230	01/23/2020 10:58:46	JEBCO INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							

	T		1	I	I	T	1	T	ı	1 7
202001230000 30310	01/23/2020 11:30:31	DOCTOR DEREK DEAN LLC	LIMITED L CO							
202001240000 31350	01/24/2020 08:33:35	HIBALE LLC	LIMITED L CO							
202001310000 41570	01/31/2020 10:17:07	JEB AVIATION LLC	LLCAMEN							
	01/24/2020 02:29:16	DIONS PERFECTION LLC	LIMITED L CO							
202001310000 41840	01/31/2020 11:23:57	JP FARMS LLC	LIMITED L CO							
202002040000 45990	02/04/2020 12:01:00	GULF COAST CONDO SERVICES LLC	LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	CLEAN CONDO LLC						
	02/04/2020 01:14:43	K & M AUTO LLC	LIMITED L CO							
	01/28/2020 01:27:08	INCREDIBLE VENDING LLC	LLCAMEN							
202002050000 48240	02/05/2020 11:47:00	GREENGO AQUATICS LLC	LIMITED L CO							
202001290000 38430	01/29/2020 11:31:45	H & W VENTURES LLC	LIMITED L CO							